
HECKMONDWIKE GRAMMAR SCHOOL 

POST-RESULTS SERVICES DEADLINES & FEES                  Summer 2025     
                  
The post-results services available are:                                                         

• Reviews of Marking - Exam boards review marking to ensure your work was 
marked accurately and in line with the marking scheme 

o Priority service if a university place is pending 
o Non priority in all other instances 

• Access to scripts – A copy of your exam paper to support a Review of marking 
or for teachers to use for teaching and learning purposes 

• Clerical re-check – Exam boards check all pages were marked, all marks were 
counted, the results match the marks on the paper 

 

GCE AS, A-level and Level 3- All prices are per paper component/unit 
 

 
Post Results Service 

 

 
Deadline 

 
AQA 

 
OCR 

 
Pearson 

 
WJEC 

Review of Marking  
 
Priority 

 
19 Aug 2025 

 
£59.90 
 

 
£80.25 
 

 
£68.00 

 
£58.00 

 
Nonpriority 

 
23 Sept 2025 

 
£50.40 
 

 
£65.25 
 

 
£57.00 
 

 
£49.00 

Copy of reviewed script Included  Included £15.00 Not 
available 

      
 

Access to scripts  
 

 
23 Sept 2025 

 
Free  
 

 
Free  
 

 
Free  
 

 
Free  
 

      
 

Clerical recheck 
 
23 Sept 2025 

 
£9.40 
 
 

 
£11.50 
 

 
£14.00 
 

 
£11.00 

Copy of reviewed script                        Included  Included £15.00 Not 
available 

 
Drama 9DRO/02 Review of Marking £73.00, Priority Review of Marking £76.00 plus £15.00 for copy 
of reviewed script. 
Moderation – Review of Moderations is not available to individual candidates. 
Appeals – For information and costs regarding appeals against Post-Results Services, please email 
exams@heckgrammar.co.uk Appeals can only be submitted after the outcome of a review of results 
has been reported to the centre. 

Payment method: ‘Zettle’ Payment– a payment request will be sent to the mobile number 
supplied for your payment to be made. 
No Post Results Services will be applied for until payment is received in full. Thank you. 

 

mailto:exams@heckgrammar.co.uk

