

## POST-RESULTS SERVICES DEADLINES & FEES

Summer 2025

## The post-results services available are:

- Reviews of Marking Exam boards review marking to ensure your work was marked accurately and in line with the marking scheme
  - Priority service if a university place is pending
  - Non priority in all other instances
- Access to scripts A copy of your exam paper to support a Review of marking or for teachers to use for teaching and learning purposes
- Clerical re-check Exam boards check all pages were marked, all marks were counted, the results match the marks on the paper

**Payment method:** 'Zettle' Payment – a payment request will be sent to the mobile number supplied for your payment to be made.

No Post Results Services will be applied for until payment is received in full. Thank you.

## GCE AS, A-level and Level 3- All prices are per paper component/unit

Post Results Service	Deadline	AQA	OCR	Pearson	WJEC
Review of Marking					
Priority	19 Aug 2025	£59.90	£80.25	£68.00	£58.00
Nonpriority	23 Sept 2025	£50.40	£65.25	£57.00	£49.00
Copy of reviewed script		Included	Included	£15.00	Not available
Access to scripts	23 Sept 2025	Free	Free	Free	Free
Clerical recheck	23 Sept 2025	£9.40	£11.50	£14.00	£11.00
Copy of reviewed script		Included	Included	£15.00	Not available

Drama 9DRO/02 Review of Marking £73.00, Priority Review of Marking £76.00 plus £15.00 for copy of reviewed script.

Moderation - Review of Moderations is not available to individual candidates.

Appeals – For information and costs regarding appeals against Post-Results Services, please email <a href="mailto:exams@heckgrammar.co.uk">exams@heckgrammar.co.uk</a> Appeals can only be submitted after the outcome of a review of results has been reported to the centre.